
選手権１部　男子　【団体総合】

1 市立船橋高校体操クラブ 41.033 38.732 38.199 43.400 40.700 38.132 240.196

2 清風体操クラブ 41.899 38.632 37.599 41.266 40.699 39.466 239.561 0.635

3 関西 39.933 38.266 36.100 42.266 39.266 38.932 234.763 4.798

4 作新クラブ 39.133 38.233 37.499 41.533 40.266 37.733 234.397 0.366

5 市船ジュニア 39.999 36.832 36.365 41.765 38.499 38.765 232.225 2.172

6 健伸スポーツクラブ 40.066 37.899 36.265 41.765 38.266 36.732 230.993 1.232

7 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 39.266 36.533 37.099 42.233 38.099 37.399 230.629 0.364

8 鯖江体操スクール 39.566 36.365 35.766 42.833 38.599 35.865 228.994 1.635

9 埼玉栄体操クラブ 38.565 35.833 35.033 39.966 38.699 37.133 225.229 3.765

10 出水体操クラブ 37.799 36.799 35.133 40.799 37.066 36.466 224.062 1.167

11 相好体操クラブ 38.100 36.832 36.732 40.232 36.466 34.700 223.062 1.000

12 習志野高校体操クラブ 37.432 34.666 35.565 39.432 38.265 37.432 222.792 0.270

13 洛南クラブ 37.100 36.599 36.332 40.232 37.532 34.265 222.060 0.732

14 名城大学附属高校体操クラブ 38.966 33.499 33.333 39.899 37.799 38.132 221.628 0.432

15 トップスポーツクラブ 36.166 31.699 35.465 40.766 38.599 35.299 217.994 3.634

16 相模体操クラブ 37.332 33.799 35.898 40.699 36.199 33.799 217.726 0.268

17 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 36.266 34.365 34.198 40.133 36.033 35.033 216.028 1.698

18 大宮東体操クラブ 36.599 31.465 35.265 38.666 37.732 33.799 213.526 2.502

19 鳥栖体操クラブ 35.165 33.932 32.399 38.999 37.166 33.065 210.726 2.800

20 駒澤大学高等学校体操クラブ 37.266 35.699 30.932 36.632 35.199 34.799 210.527 0.199

21 勝田工業体操クラブ 35.966 34.432 33.033 37.666 35.232 34.032 210.361 0.166

22 仙台大明成クラブ 32.032 35.066 32.032 38.166 36.699 34.399 208.394 1.967

23 青森山田体操クラブ 35.733 32.900 33.198 38.132 33.233 34.566 207.762 0.632

24 高工クラブ 36.166 34.298 27.865 38.433 35.299 35.066 207.127 0.635

25 MTGC 37.599 32.865 33.398 37.300 30.232 34.098 205.492 1.635

26 新田クラブ 36.133 33.332 31.432 37.365 33.632 33.333 205.227 0.265

27 創成館高校体操クラブ 34.266 30.398 32.299 39.332 34.899 33.832 205.026 0.201

28 サトエスポーツクラブ 35.200 31.566 33.266 37.666 33.133 34.065 204.896 0.130

29 浜松城北体操クラブ 37.465 28.699 32.632 39.165 32.066 34.098 204.125 0.771

30 三好高校体操クラブ 35.366 28.533 31.566 37.732 34.066 34.399 201.662 2.463
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選手権１部　男子　【個人総合】

得点 得点 得点 得点 得点 得点

1 387 藤﨑 飛向 高３ 清風体操クラブ 13.533 13.366 12.700 14.066 13.666 13.600 80.931

2 400 中村 隆太郎 高３ 関西 13.833 12.333 12.400 14.866 13.800 13.233 80.465 0.466

3 420 角皆 友晴 高２ 市立船橋高校体操クラブ 13.533 13.566 13.100 14.300 14.000 11.933 80.432 0.033

4 417 金田 晟斗 高３ 市立船橋高校体操クラブ 13.300 12.966 13.066 14.200 13.600 13.133 80.265 0.167

5 389 福林 玄輝 高２ 清風体操クラブ 14.000 12.433 12.833 13.600 13.700 12.566 79.132 1.133

6 391 安井 栄絢 中３ 清風体操クラブ 13.233 12.600 12.400 13.700 13.100 13.300 78.333 0.799

7 363 齋藤 駿介 高３ 市船ジュニア 13.733 12.833 11.700 14.166 13.433 12.466 78.331 0.002

8 423 山﨑 海音 高２ 出水体操クラブ 13.333 12.533 12.700 14.733 12.766 12.200 78.265 0.066

9 441 吉田 優生 高２ 作新クラブ 13.000 12.733 12.666 13.000 13.733 13.000 78.132 0.133

10 418 岡田 榮心 高３ 市立船橋高校体操クラブ 14.200 12.200 12.033 14.900 12.466 12.166 77.965 0.167

11 351 西村 尚純 高３ 相好体操クラブ 13.300 12.966 12.433 13.666 12.933 12.600 77.898 0.067

12 388 長渡 士門 高３ 清風体操クラブ 13.833 12.833 12.066 12.633 13.133 13.300 77.798 0.100

13 381 野田 漣音 高３ 鯖江体操スクール 13.433 13.266 12.200 13.900 13.233 11.733 77.765 0.033

14 422 角谷 太樹 高１ 市立船橋高校体操クラブ 12.966 11.766 12.300 13.900 13.466 13.033 77.431 0.334

14 436 今村 健太郎 高３ 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 12.966 11.900 12.866 14.300 13.066 12.333 77.431 0.000

16 438 阿部 健芯 高２ 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 12.900 12.833 12.900 13.733 12.333 12.700 77.399 0.032

17 445 大島 凱 高３ 作新クラブ 13.300 13.200 12.233 13.600 12.733 12.100 77.166 0.233

18 364 野邊地 陽希 高３ 市船ジュニア 13.766 11.533 12.166 13.933 12.466 13.233 77.097 0.069

19 446 柏木 寅瑠 高３ 作新クラブ 13.500 11.800 11.800 14.266 12.766 12.933 77.065 0.032

20 316 平本 琉 高３ 相模体操クラブ 13.766 11.633 12.566 13.600 13.233 12.200 76.998 0.067

20 375 木村 翼 高３ 健伸スポーツクラブ 13.933 12.000 12.466 13.766 12.600 12.233 76.998 0.000

22 378 馬場 央太 高２ 健伸スポーツクラブ 13.600 12.633 11.800 14.366 12.433 12.100 76.932 0.066

23 401 吉田 充希 高３ 関西 13.500 13.000 11.700 13.500 12.733 12.366 76.799 0.133

23 443 馬場 崇士 高２ 作新クラブ 12.600 12.300 12.533 13.700 13.033 12.633 76.799 0.000

25 382 寺島 優雅 高２ 鯖江体操スクール 13.133 11.233 11.933 14.800 13.166 12.366 76.631 0.168

26 394 石川 翔生良 高３ 埼玉栄体操クラブ 12.966 13.300 11.600 13.700 12.766 12.133 76.465 0.166

27 403 山寺 健太 高２ 関西 12.600 12.933 12.000 13.100 12.733 12.633 75.999 0.466

28 390 小島 埜和 高１ 清風体操クラブ 14.066 10.600 11.700 13.600 13.333 12.533 75.832 0.167

29 442 片山 空秋 高２ 作新クラブ 12.833 12.266 12.300 14.233 13.500 10.433 75.565 0.267

29 392 北本 爽真 高２ 清風体操クラブ 12.733 12.033 11.600 14.133 12.233 12.833 75.565 0.000

31 377 坂本 夕騎 高２ 健伸スポーツクラブ 12.466 13.266 11.833 12.800 12.833 12.333 75.531 0.034

32 255 落合 遥生 高１ MTGC 13.366 11.366 12.266 13.900 12.266 12.266 75.430 0.101

33 395 清水 陽斗 高３ 埼玉栄体操クラブ 12.533 11.900 11.900 13.100 13.200 12.700 75.333 0.097

34 311 北野 綾真 高３ 習志野高校体操クラブ 12.866 11.900 11.966 13.900 12.566 11.966 75.164 0.169

35 419 飯島 健正 高３ 市立船橋高校体操クラブ 12.433 11.466 12.233 14.066 12.700 12.100 74.998 0.166

36 437 上野 陸斗 高３ 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 13.400 11.800 11.333 14.200 12.033 12.066 74.832 0.166

37 379 中川 耀太 高２ 健伸スポーツクラブ 12.533 11.633 11.966 13.633 12.833 12.166 74.764 0.068

38 312 太田良 伊吹 高２ 習志野高校体操クラブ 12.833 10.466 12.666 12.666 13.066 12.900 74.597 0.167

38 366 高橋 諒圭 高１ 市船ジュニア 12.500 12.466 12.266 12.133 12.166 13.066 74.597 0.000

40 402 綾田 奏人 高３ 関西 12.466 10.700 11.700 13.900 12.700 13.066 74.532 0.065

41 324 髙田 翔我 高１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 12.433 11.433 12.066 13.800 12.233 12.500 74.465 0.067

42 369 狩野 青葉 高３ 大宮東体操クラブ 12.433 12.733 12.066 13.200 12.766 11.033 74.231 0.234

43 357 大野 暖人 高３ 名城大学附属高校体操クラブ 13.900 10.666 11.700 13.666 11.166 12.733 73.831 0.400
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44 281 青木 勇歩 高３ 鎮西学院高校体操クラブ 11.400 12.366 11.166 12.900 13.233 12.600 73.665 0.166

45 330 大矢 龍翔 高２ 駒澤大学高等学校体操クラブ 12.733 12.933 11.533 11.866 12.033 12.566 73.664 0.001

46 429 神山 遥人 高３ 仙台大明成クラブ 12.533 11.033 12.800 13.200 13.233 10.766 73.565 0.099

47 383 福田 猛斗 高３ 鯖江体操スクール 13.000 11.866 11.633 14.133 12.200 10.666 73.498 0.067

48 258 井草 青空 高３ 高工クラブ 12.600 11.266 11.766 13.600 12.133 12.000 73.365 0.133

49 411 表 幸澄 高３ 洛南クラブ 12.500 11.300 12.500 13.233 12.633 11.166 73.332 0.033

50 269 渕上 宗太 高２ トップスポーツクラブ 12.133 11.500 11.766 13.600 12.433 11.800 73.232 0.100

51 414 葛西 太夢 高２ 洛南クラブ 12.300 11.333 12.266 13.533 12.433 11.333 73.198 0.034

52 325 髙島 銀太郎 高１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 11.600 11.666 11.966 13.600 12.000 12.233 73.065 0.133

53 271 寺崎 宗寿朗 高３ TGC 13.700 10.966 11.800 13.533 12.000 10.933 72.932 0.133

54 368 山口 壮介 高２ 市船ジュニア 12.466 10.733 11.933 13.666 12.600 11.533 72.931 0.001

55 424 山田 藏之輔 高２ 出水体操クラブ 12.533 13.300 11.233 13.000 12.200 10.633 72.899 0.032

56 304 杉岡 理人 高３ セインツ体操クラブ 12.100 12.966 10.966 12.633 11.833 12.400 72.898 0.001

56 358 馬場 慧朗 高３ 名城大学附属高校体操クラブ 12.666 11.233 11.033 12.033 13.100 12.833 72.898 0.000

58 397 柴沼 咲太朗 高１ 埼玉栄体操クラブ 13.066 10.633 11.533 13.166 11.866 12.133 72.397 0.501

59 277 安藤 幸粋 高１ 自由ケ丘体操クラブ 12.533 11.700 11.900 13.233 10.500 12.400 72.266 0.131

60 421 坂東 優星 高２ 市立船橋高校体操クラブ 10.733 10.500 11.633 13.466 13.100 12.833 72.265 0.001

61 353 野村 龍聖 高３ 相好体操クラブ 12.600 11.933 11.866 13.100 11.900 10.800 72.199 0.066

62 359 藤木 大智 高３ 名城大学附属高校体操クラブ 11.566 11.600 10.600 12.833 12.966 12.566 72.131 0.068

63 270 小和瀬 司 高３ シコンスポーツクラブ 12.400 11.833 11.700 13.366 10.700 12.100 72.099 0.032

64 444 小川 哩夢 高１ 作新クラブ 12.533 11.100 11.400 13.033 12.166 11.800 72.032 0.067

65 440 小松 幹明 高１ 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 12.666 10.933 10.733 12.433 12.700 12.366 71.831 0.201

66 439 森木 希光 高３ 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 12.866 12.566 10.633 12.633 11.766 11.366 71.830 0.001

67 287 菊池 和磨 高３ サトエスポーツクラブ 12.000 11.633 11.800 13.200 10.900 12.233 71.766 0.064

68 415 細川 天良 高１ 洛南クラブ 12.100 12.466 10.300 12.666 12.466 11.766 71.764 0.002

69 380 奥川 勝 高２ 健伸スポーツクラブ 11.300 11.833 11.966 12.600 12.033 12.000 71.732 0.032

70 427 川原 柊人 高３ 出水体操クラブ 11.533 11.000 11.833 13.366 11.933 11.866 71.531 0.201

71 313 渋谷 幸汰 高２ 習志野高校体操クラブ 11.733 12.133 10.933 12.866 11.966 11.866 71.497 0.034

72 412 成澤 一翔 高３ 洛南クラブ 12.300 12.800 11.566 13.466 11.800 9.466 71.398 0.099

73 416 古家 楽陽 高３ 洛南クラブ 12.133 11.833 11.600 12.800 10.466 12.100 70.932 0.466

74 268 福島 琉斗 高２ トップスポーツクラブ 12.300 10.833 11.433 12.533 12.766 10.933 70.798 0.134

75 266 川口 碧雪 高３ トップスポーツクラブ 11.733 9.366 10.966 13.600 12.933 12.133 70.731 0.067

76 393 渡邉 武 高３ 埼玉栄体操クラブ 11.366 11.133 11.400 13.300 13.100 10.366 70.665 0.066

77 320 榎本 徹平 高３ 相模体操クラブ 12.066 11.400 11.266 12.666 11.700 11.400 70.498 0.167

78 334 赤井 謙心 高３ 三好高校体操クラブ 12.500 10.133 11.600 12.400 11.533 12.300 70.466 0.032

79 405 奥田 拓哉 高２ 新田クラブ 11.800 11.233 9.633 13.666 12.033 12.100 70.465 0.001

80 426 錦井 大翔 高１ 出水体操クラブ 11.900 10.066 11.200 13.066 12.100 12.066 70.398 0.067

81 329 豊田 雄大 高３ 駒澤大学高等学校体操クラブ 12.533 9.133 12.433 13.200 11.533 11.533 70.365 0.033

82 317 湯田 泰生 高３ 相模体操クラブ 11.433 11.000 11.466 13.666 11.466 11.266 70.297 0.068

83 310 眞砂 翔星 高３ 習志野高校体操クラブ 11.233 10.633 10.633 12.566 12.633 12.566 70.264 0.033

84 425 伊原 空翔 高２ 出水体操クラブ 11.933 10.966 10.833 12.366 11.933 12.200 70.231 0.033

85 385 小山内 優騎 高３ 鯖江体操スクール 12.400 10.033 10.800 13.100 12.100 11.766 70.199 0.032

85 275 岩本 頼和 高３ 尼崎市立尼崎高校体操クラブ 11.633 11.700 11.666 12.700 11.200 11.300 70.199 0.000
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87 279 伊藤 幹太 高２ ジムナスティック新潟 12.400 9.766 11.300 12.833 11.800 11.866 69.965 0.234

88 299 橋本 大輔 高３ 北翔大学スポルクラブ 11.433 10.866 11.633 12.733 10.700 12.566 69.931 0.034

89 352 前田 竜輝 高３ 相好体操クラブ 12.200 11.933 12.433 13.466 8.666 11.200 69.898 0.033

90 365 桒原 立貴 高１ 市船ジュニア 12.966 8.000 11.933 12.566 12.433 11.966 69.864 0.034

91 374 古久保 宇輝 高３ 大宮東体操クラブ 12.633 10.133 10.966 12.400 11.866 11.533 69.531 0.333

92 284 大原 海翔 高２ 勝田工業体操クラブ 11.733 11.533 11.300 12.700 11.833 10.400 69.499 0.032

93 347 中田 流星 高２ 鳥栖体操クラブ 12.266 10.933 9.433 12.600 11.933 12.266 69.431 0.068

94 367 赤堀 早朱慶 高１ 市船ジュニア 11.700 7.466 12.500 13.333 12.033 12.333 69.365 0.066

95 370 坂本 涼亮 高３ 大宮東体操クラブ 10.700 9.866 11.466 12.766 12.866 11.666 69.330 0.035

96 305 岩間 大樹 高３ 青森山田体操クラブ 12.033 10.800 11.566 13.500 10.066 11.333 69.298 0.032

97 260 菅家 立三 高１ 高工クラブ 12.633 12.166 7.233 12.433 12.333 12.433 69.231 0.067

97 254 安部 咲太郎 高３ MTGC 12.133 11.366 12.466 10.900 11.600 10.766 69.231 0.000

99 398 武井 柚輝 高３ 埼玉栄体操クラブ 10.033 10.466 10.666 13.000 12.733 12.300 69.198 0.033

100 278 相田 陸真 高３ ジムナスティック新潟 11.266 11.100 10.566 12.433 11.433 12.133 68.931 0.267

101 346 小川 蓮斗 高２ 鳥栖体操クラブ 11.466 11.566 9.633 12.900 11.000 12.333 68.898 0.033

102 302 上近 絢心 高１ 創成館高校体操クラブ 11.900 10.166 11.233 13.200 11.100 11.233 68.832 0.066

103 257 吉田 雷輝 高３ ジム・ネット体操教室 10.966 10.700 11.400 12.600 11.733 11.333 68.732 0.100

104 315 谷 岳哉 高１ 習志野高校体操クラブ 10.933 10.766 10.933 12.766 11.800 11.500 68.698 0.034

105 433 田中 漣 高１ 仙台大明成クラブ 10.733 11.633 9.566 12.566 12.100 12.033 68.631 0.067

106 282 磯部 玲偉也 高３ 勝田工業体操クラブ 12.133 10.866 11.000 12.166 10.700 11.666 68.531 0.100

107 280 吉田 一真 高３ 慶應三田体操クラブ 12.100 11.366 10.733 12.600 11.400 10.233 68.432 0.099

108 283 市野沢 侑真 高２ 勝田工業体操クラブ 10.266 12.033 10.733 11.533 12.133 11.700 68.398 0.034

109 371 森本 文殊 高３ 大宮東体操クラブ 12.100 8.866 11.733 12.600 12.100 10.900 68.299 0.099

110 360 溝田 稜樹 高２ 名城大学附属高校体操クラブ 12.400 9.066 9.466 13.400 11.733 12.233 68.298 0.001

111 301 太田 結悠 高２ 創成館高校体操クラブ 12.066 9.066 10.533 13.666 11.766 11.000 68.097 0.201

112 307 竹内 優一郎 高３ 青森山田体操クラブ 11.100 11.100 10.966 12.566 10.200 12.133 68.065 0.032

113 326 髙坂 柊 高２ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 12.233 10.800 10.166 12.733 11.800 10.300 68.032 0.033

114 314 針貝 夏樹 高２ 習志野高校体操クラブ 11.200 10.500 9.766 13.366 12.133 11.033 67.998 0.034

115 428 前尾 悠友 高２ 出水体操クラブ 11.666 10.533 9.333 13.066 11.666 11.700 67.964 0.034

116 404 小林 立 高１ 関西 10.166 11.633 10.500 13.066 10.300 12.233 67.898 0.066

117 272 石原 寛大 高２ TGC 11.466 9.300 11.033 12.500 11.833 11.733 67.865 0.033

118 340 佐藤 翔太 高３ 浜松城北体操クラブ 12.366 11.500 12.066 13.766 7.266 10.866 67.830 0.035

119 350 瀬口 寛太 高１ 鳥栖体操クラブ 12.266 7.233 11.100 13.300 12.166 11.366 67.431 0.399

120 348 小笠原 春 高１ 鳥栖体操クラブ 11.433 11.433 10.600 13.166 12.233 8.466 67.331 0.100

121 267 杉本 悠仁 高３ トップスポーツクラブ 10.133 7.033 12.266 13.566 12.900 11.366 67.264 0.067

122 263 幸丸 陽太 高３ 習志野ジュニア体操クラブ 12.500 11.533 10.166 12.333 8.933 11.433 66.898 0.366

123 355 梅村 蕾東 高２ 相好体操クラブ 11.500 11.300 8.966 12.566 11.633 10.900 66.865 0.033

124 356 寺西 志音 高１ 相好体操クラブ 12.366 7.466 11.066 12.800 11.666 11.366 66.730 0.135

125 328 須藤 悠斗 高３ 駒澤大学高等学校体操クラブ 12.266 9.933 10.033 11.266 11.966 11.066 66.530 0.200

126 319 曽根 銘斗 高２ 相模体操クラブ 12.133 7.233 11.866 13.433 11.500 10.333 66.498 0.032

127 306 遠藤 聖 高３ 青森山田体操クラブ 11.600 11.000 10.666 12.066 11.600 9.333 66.265 0.233

128 409 土屋 眞人 高２ 新田クラブ 11.933 9.600 10.433 12.433 10.333 11.500 66.232 0.033

129 309 水越 敢太 高３ 青森山田体操クラブ 12.100 10.166 9.566 11.866 11.433 11.100 66.231 0.001
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130 434 上野 柚羅 高２ 仙台大明成クラブ 8.766 12.400 9.666 12.400 11.366 11.600 66.198 0.033

131 386 上原 翔大 高２ 鯖江体操スクール 12.033 8.100 11.166 13.800 11.366 9.666 66.131 0.067

132 361 平子 翔奈大 高３ 名城大学附属高校体操クラブ 10.333 10.600 8.366 12.666 12.566 11.566 66.097 0.034

133 288 髙味 大樹 高２ サトエスポーツクラブ 11.500 10.600 10.733 11.600 11.033 10.566 66.032 0.065

134 335 舩橋 珀 高３ 三好高校体操クラブ 11.866 8.700 10.766 12.566 11.133 10.666 65.697 0.335

135 276 野元 亮 高３ 自由ケ丘体操クラブ 12.533 9.433 9.033 12.566 11.866 10.066 65.497 0.200

136 321 赤松 春翔 高３ 相模体操クラブ 10.700 11.166 11.366 10.866 10.833 10.200 65.131 0.366

137 290 平川 和輝 高２ サトエスポーツクラブ 11.700 9.166 8.800 12.766 11.200 11.266 64.898 0.233

138 336 井上 朝陽 高３ 三好高校体操クラブ 11.000 9.700 9.200 12.600 10.900 11.433 64.833 0.065

139 373 眞田 元太 高２ 大宮東体操クラブ 12.066 6.900 10.100 12.700 11.666 11.100 64.532 0.301

140 261 宮沢 来都 高１ 高工クラブ 10.933 10.866 8.866 12.400 10.833 10.633 64.531 0.001

141 342 品田 賢晋 高２ 浜松城北体操クラブ 12.266 7.166 9.266 11.633 11.900 12.066 64.297 0.234

142 344 笠原 雄翔 高１ 浜松城北体操クラブ 11.800 10.033 9.033 11.266 10.800 11.166 64.098 0.199

143 331 松本 雄太 高２ 駒澤大学高等学校体操クラブ 12.000 11.200 6.966 11.566 11.633 10.700 64.065 0.033

144 285 戸祭 瑛斗 高２ 勝田工業体操クラブ 12.100 10.833 6.333 12.800 11.266 10.666 63.998 0.067

145 406 佐藤 哲将 高２ 新田クラブ 12.400 10.633 11.366 11.266 11.266 7.066 63.997 0.001

146 343 戸部 達平 高２ 浜松城北体操クラブ 12.833 4.833 11.300 13.766 9.366 10.533 62.631 1.366

147 349 梅野 大地 高１ 鳥栖体操クラブ 12.200 7.333 10.366 13.000 7.233 11.833 61.965 0.666

148 407 庄司 暖 高２ 新田クラブ 10.233 9.766 9.133 11.300 10.700 10.266 61.398 0.567

149 264 相澤 圭佑 高３ 千葉工業体操クラブ 10.900 6.333 10.566 13.466 10.100 9.866 61.231 0.167

150 291 森下 雄翔 高２ サトエスポーツクラブ 10.966 9.333 10.733 11.700 10.900 7.333 60.965 0.266

151 256 飯村 大和 中３ MTGC 12.100 10.133 8.666 12.500 6.366 11.066 60.831 0.134

152 338 堀江 亮輔 高３ 三好高校体操クラブ 10.466 7.500 7.866 12.566 11.400 9.633 59.431 1.400

153 303 稲葉 啓太 高１ 創成館高校体操クラブ 10.300 4.666 6.666 12.466 11.233 11.366 56.697 2.734

154 410 渡部 琥助 高２ 新田クラブ 10.966 9.300 5.533 12.400 10.333 8.033 56.565 0.132

155 308 萩原 活弥 高３ 青森山田体操クラブ 11.733 11.900 9.533 11.733 6.733 4.900 56.532 0.033

156 408 都築 賢人 高２ 新田クラブ 10.933 11.466 3.800 10.666 9.533 9.733 56.131 0.401

157 286 髙村 天汰 高３ 勝田工業体操クラブ 10.600 5.500 7.800 11.433 10.566 9.966 55.865 0.266

158 339 佐藤 千桜 高２ 三好高校体操クラブ 10.800 9.533 4.833 10.033 9.900 9.766 54.865 1.000

159 273 山崎 善 高３ 報徳学園 11.233 2.533 6.000 12.300 11.300 11.066 54.432 0.433

160 337 安藤 永騎 高２ 三好高校体操クラブ 12.100 5.266 2.666 12.766 10.600 10.800 54.198 0.234

161 372 鈴木 温大 高２ 大宮東体操クラブ 9.866 11.033 10.966 0.000 10.000 11.100 52.965 1.233

162 345 堂前 彪我 高３ 鳥栖体操クラブ 0.000 10.833 12.166 12.933 13.000 0.000 48.932 4.033

163 300 山﨑 成 高３ 創成館高校体操クラブ 0.000 11.166 10.533 0.000 11.900 11.233 44.832 4.100

164 332 柏倉 翔 高３ 駒澤大学高等学校体操クラブ 10.133 11.566 0.000 10.300 11.533 0.000 43.532 1.300

165 333 野口 翔 高３ 駒澤大学高等学校体操クラブ 12.666 2.933 0.000 12.666 11.933 0.000 40.198 3.334

166 294 江口 空 高３ NPIC体操クラブ 6.033 6.700 2.966 10.600 5.700 6.733 38.732 1.466

167 295 大澤 佳永 高１ NPIC体操クラブ 4.466 1.500 4.666 10.300 7.066 6.033 34.031 4.701

168 292 飯高 孝規 高２ 東日本国際大学附属昌平高校体操クラブ 11.100 8.733 0.000 13.433 0.000 0.000 33.266 0.765

169 376 髙橋 怜也 高３ 健伸スポーツクラブ 0.000 10.800 0.000 12.700 0.000 0.000 23.500 9.766

170 354 金澤 祐二朗 高１ 相好体操クラブ 11.666 0.000 0.000 11.200 0.000 0.000 22.866 0.634

171 274 武村 有真 高３ 尼崎市立尼崎高校体操クラブ 0.000 12.533 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 22.533 0.333

172 413 山本 道明 高３ 洛南クラブ 0.000 14.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.300 8.233
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173 293 松本 琉生 高１ 東日本国際大学附属昌平高校体操クラブ 0.000 13.033 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.033 1.267

174 430 梶原 立暉 高２ 仙台大明成クラブ 0.000 11.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.300 1.733

175 323 横山 大輝 高１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 0.000 11.266 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.266 0.034

176 265 根本内 輝生 高３ 千葉工業体操クラブ 0.000 5.633 2.266 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.899 3.367

322 浅野 力 高３ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ キケン

297 小川 拓真 高２ 徳島体操クラブ キケン

298 中西 琉偉 高１ 徳島体操クラブ キケン

259 竹渕 瑠偉 高２ 高工クラブ キケン

262 北市 結兜 高３ 習志野ジュニア体操クラブ キケン

289 由利 泰成 高２ サトエスポーツクラブ キケン

296 堀川 倫太郎 中３ NPO法人タケダ体操クラブ キケン

318 麥田 悠月 高２ 相模体操クラブ キケン

327 伊藤 柾人 高１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ キケン

341 佐々木 悠斗 高２ 浜松城北体操クラブ キケン

362 和出 勇介 高２ 名城大学附属高校体操クラブ キケン

384 細田 遼 高３ 鯖江体操スクール キケン

396 上澤 幹太 高２ 埼玉栄体操クラブ キケン

399 脇原 和志 高３ 関西 キケン

431 宮本 高慶 高１ 仙台大明成クラブ キケン

432 鈴木 一太 高３ 仙台大明成クラブ キケン

435 浅原 康生 高３ 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ キケン
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選手権１部　女子　【団体総合】

1 ZERO体操クラブ 65.432 63.098 62.199 64.198 254.927

2 なんば体操クラブーngc 63.432 62.431 60.998 64.365 251.226 3.701

3 相好体操クラブ 65.232 60.865 62.498 61.064 249.659 1.567

4 戸田市スポーツセンター 63.066 57.999 60.465 64.065 245.595 4.064

5 米田功体操クラブ 64.199 60.999 57.699 62.666 245.563 0.032

6 加納体操クラブ 64.299 58.931 58.332 61.432 242.994 2.569

7 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 66.198 57.632 57.432 61.331 242.593 0.401

8 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 64.898 57.365 58.599 61.497 242.359 0.234

9 シコンスポーツクラブ 64.365 54.431 59.965 60.832 239.593 2.766

10 バディ塚原体操クラブ 62.799 55.498 56.733 60.631 235.661 3.932

11 アインス体操クラブ 61.165 56.265 55.065 60.632 233.127 2.534

12 笠松体操クラブ 65.198 51.499 56.666 58.765 232.128 0.999

13 弘前学院聖愛クラブ 62.632 53.666 54.866 59.732 230.896 1.232

14 Mizutori Sports Club 59.131 52.998 56.866 60.200 229.195 1.701

15 レジックスポーツ 62.665 53.265 52.198 59.299 227.427 1.768

16 鯖江体操スクール 59.099 52.466 52.533 56.998 221.096 6.331

17 ディナモ体操クラブ 60.532 48.765 52.598 57.965 219.860 1.236

18 鳥栖体操クラブ 60.032 44.166 51.631 57.966 213.795 6.065

19 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 47.832 50.665 45.033 42.466 185.996 27.799

20 ジム・ネット体操教室 50.565 34.899 39.632 44.766 169.862 16.134
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女子選手権１部クラス　【個人総合】 2023/08/17

跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 ゆか

得点 得点 得点 得点

1 276 岸 里奈 高１ 戸田市スポーツセンター 14.333 14.000 13.633 14.333 56.299

2 391 川上 紗輝 高１ ZERO体操クラブ 13.833 13.733 12.600 13.266 53.432

3 395 森井 一花 中１ ZERO体操クラブ 13.300 12.666 13.333 13.466 52.765

4 384 岡村 真 高３ 相好体操クラブ 12.966 12.400 13.733 13.366 52.465

5 392 中濱 汐里 高１ ZERO体操クラブ 13.100 12.666 12.833 13.100 51.699

6 407 梅本 咲和 中３ ならわ体操クラブ 13.200 11.966 13.166 13.133 51.465

7 267 蛯谷 花音 高１ シコンスポーツクラブ 13.133 12.600 12.733 12.833 51.299

8 421 中村 遥香 中３ なんば体操クラブーngc 13.000 13.366 11.300 13.300 50.966

9 397 大倉 由梨 中２ バディ塚原体操クラブ 12.933 12.100 13.200 12.433 50.666

10 325 菊池 柚子 中３ 加納体操クラブ 14.500 11.166 12.033 12.900 50.599

11 426 権藤 ほの 高２ 米田功体操クラブ 13.533 12.833 11.700 12.500 50.566

12 408 田代 葵 高３ とらい体操クラブ 13.000 13.200 11.300 13.000 50.500

13 409 西田 采永 高２ ネクスト体操クラブ 12.700 13.100 11.733 12.966 50.499

14 277 平川 紗衣 高１ 戸田市スポーツセンター 13.100 12.500 12.033 12.666 50.299

15 405 紺田 希香 高１ 鶴見ジュニア体操クラブ 13.266 12.000 11.833 12.966 50.065

16 424 南埜 佑芽 小６ なんば体操クラブーngc 12.900 10.700 12.933 13.500 50.033

17 291 皿田 愛結 中１ アインス体操クラブ 12.866 11.766 12.400 13.000 50.032

18 420 林 佑芽 高１ なんば体操クラブーngc 12.966 12.666 12.100 12.233 49.965

19 419 平野 杏莉 中３ なんば体操クラブーngc 12.900 11.766 12.166 12.966 49.798

20 430 戸張 莉花 中１ 米田功体操クラブ 12.500 11.533 12.833 12.900 49.766

21 302 阿部 花音 高２ ならわ体操クラブ 13.100 12.500 11.900 12.233 49.733

22 427 石川 優奈 高２ 米田功体操クラブ 13.233 12.400 11.666 12.433 49.732

22 386 片岡 麻美 高１ 相好体操クラブ 12.933 12.466 12.300 12.033 49.732

24 327 篠崎 舞空 中２ 加納体操クラブ 11.866 13.066 12.333 12.433 49.698

25 385 鈴木 望未 高２ 相好体操クラブ 13.033 12.300 12.366 11.966 49.665

26 337 大山 蒼來 高１ 笠松体操クラブ 13.200 12.500 11.900 11.966 49.566

